
WAWDB Committees	 2023	
 

8.7.23 update 

 
Executive Committee  
John Craig - chair   john.craig@bxs.com   (479)785-8437   
Rachel Mize     rmize@starkmfg.com  (479)963-3046 
Dana Byrum    dana.byrum@arkansas.gov  (479)755-3300    
Cathy Creekmore   cathyc@harryrobinson.com (479)646-8600   
 
One-Stop Committee    
Rachel Mize - chair   rmize@starkmfg.com   (479)963-3046   
Justin Smith    justin.smith@uafs.edu   (479)508-3348    
Heather Sanders   heather@fscrm.org    (479)434-2155    
Tina Shores     tina.shores@arkansas.gov  (479)782-4555  
Gary Udouj    gudouj@fortsmithschools.org (479)785-2501 
     
Services to Individuals with Disabilities  
Dana Byrum – Chair  dana.byrum@arkansas.gov  (479)755-3300    
Chris Joannides   chris@riverviewhopecampus.org (479)668-4764      
Reese Brewer    rbrewer@wapdd.org  (479)785-2651 
Karen Phillips   kphillips@restorehopar.org (479)353-2683 
Tina Shores    tina.shores@arkansas.gov   (479)782-4555 
         
Youth Services 
Cathy Creekmore – Chair  cathyc@harryrobinson.com (479)646-8600    
Elizabeth Cameron   ecameroncjs@gmail.com   (479)785-4031 
Amber Mikles   amber@bgcdiamondhills.org  (479)632-2070 
Jennifer Turner   Jennifer.turner@wscstarfish.com (479)965-2191 
Isaac Salazar    i.salazar.porras@gmail.com (479)831-1198  
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